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1993  WISCONSIN  ACT  311
AN ACT to amend 893.89 (3) (b) of the statutes, relating to: improvements to real property.

The people of the state of Wisconsin, represented in
senate and assembly, do enact as follows:

SECTION  1.  893.89 (3) (b) of the statutes, as affected
by 1993 Wisconsin Act .... (Senate Bill 314), is amended
to read:

893.89 (3) (b)  If, as the result of a deficiency or defect

in an improvement to real property, a person sustains
damages during the period beginning on the first day of
the 8th year and ending on the last day of the 8th 10th year
after the substantial completion of the improvement to
real property, the time for commencing the action for the
damages is extended for 3 years after the date on which
the damages occurred.
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